NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 1241
Engineering Bulletin For your computer MOTHERBOARDS
Aluminum Electrolytic CapacitorsNo.705F / Nov.2004
Tentative
1
Sleeve(Brown : PET)
L' 15min 4min
F

Frequency (Hz)
470
680 to 1,800
2,200 to 3,300
?STANDARD RATINGS
WV(Vdc) Cap(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/20c, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105c, 100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
820   8B11.5 0.036 1,140 EKZG6R3ESS821MHB5D
1,200   8B15 0.028 1,490 EKZG6R3ESS122MH15D
1,500 10B12.5 0.026 1,540 EKZG6R3ESS152MJC5S
1,800   8B20 0.021 1,870 EKZG6R3ESS182MH20D
1,800 10B16 0.019 2,000 EKZG6R3ESS182MJ16S
2,200 10B20 0.013 2,550 EKZG6R3ESS222MJ20S
3,300 10B25 0.012 2,800 EKZG6R3ESS332MJ25S
10
680   8B11.5 0.036 1,140 EKZG100ESS681MHB5D
1,000   8B15 0.028 1,490 EKZG100ESS102MH15D
1,000 10B12.5 0.026 1,540 EKZG100ESS102MJC5S
1,500   8B20 0.021 1,870 EKZG100ESS152MH20D
1,500 10B16 0.019 2,000 EKZG100ESS152MJ16S
1,800 10B20 0.013 2,550 EKZG100ESS182MJ20S
2,200 10B25 0.012 2,800 EKZG100ESS222MJ25S
16
470   8B11.5 0.036 1,140 EKZG160ESS471MHB5D
680   8B15 0.028 1,490 EKZG160ESS681MH15D
680 10B12.5 0.026 1,540 EKZG160ESS681MJC5S
1,000   8B20 0.021 1,870 EKZG160ESS102MH20D
1,000 10B16 0.019 2,000 EKZG160ESS102MJ16S
1,500 10B20 0.013 2,550 EKZG160ESS152MJ20S
1,800 10B25 0.012 2,800 EKZG160ESS182MJ25S
SS : Lead forming / Taping code
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors - Radial Leaded category: